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Stopfbuschpackung Ramilon 4586 9,53 x 9,53 mm - Merkel - Burgmann -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/stopfbuschpackung-ramilon-4586-953-x-953-mm-merkel-burgmann-freudenberg-pro-meter

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Breite (H)
Gestaltung
Material
Abmessungen
Materialklasse
Modell

24119759
9507457384185
Freudenberg
Stopfbuchspackungen
9,53 x 9,53 mm
850.00

100.00

0.00

0.12 Kg

9.53

Ramilon 4586
Ramie

1 meter

4 Mpa / 580 psi
Stopbuspakking
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